Product Number: 101
Intumescent Fire & Smoke Push-Fit Door Seals
Description:
Plastic intumescent fire and smoke seal. Simply clips in to routed groove with no need for adhesive or
pins. Available in brown or white and in 2100mm lengths. Available with or without brush or rubber
smoke seal.
Ordering references:
REF  USE    PROTECTION SIZE
CIS14/P  Single or Double door (Plain)  30 minutes 10mm wide x 5mm deep
CIS14/30  Single Action door (Angled seal) 30 minutes 10mm wide x 5mm deep
CIS14/B30 Single or Double door (Brush seal) 30 minutes 10mm wide x 5mm deep
CIS14/S30 Single or Double door (Straight seal) 30 minutes 10mm wide x 5mm deep
CIS15/P  Single or Double door (Plain)  60 minutes 15mm wide x 5mm deep
CIS15/60  Single Action door (Angled Seal) 60 minutes 15mm wide x 5mm deep
CIS15/B60 Single or Double door (Brush Seal) 60 minutes 15mm wide x 5mm deep
CIS15/S60 Single or Double door (Straight Seal) 60 minutes 15mm wide x 5mm deep
For single doors, an angled seal will suit a gap size of 6mm down to 3mm
Availability of the seals:
Brush:   3mm, 5mm, 7mm and 10mm – for 12 or 15mm please check stock before ordering
Straight seal: 5mm, 7mm and 10mm
Important – 1-1½mm of the brush or rubber seal is held within the holder. Brush with fin is
always ½mm higher than regular brush. Make allowance for this when specifying.
ENVIROGRAF HOUSE, BARFRESTON, NR. DOVER, KENT, CT15 7JG, TEL: 01304 842555, FAX: 01304 842666
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
TD101-10-2014
 ENVIROGRAF®